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Anlage
Sidring 12, 59609 Anrdchte
T 02947 4322 info@tcbwanroechte.de

Hallenadresse
Sidring 12a, 59609 Anréchte

Sportwart/in
Bertelsmeier, JOrn
T 0171 4244222 joern-bertelsmeier@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pohler, Ines
T 015125371525 inespoehler@gmx.de
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Herren 40 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Timo Knepper

m 0151 24027678; timo.knepper@gmx.de
Herren 40 4er 2 | Kreisliga
MF: J6rn Bertelsmeier

m 0171 4244222; joern-bertelsmeier@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Zihlsdorff, Andre
Simbera, Robert (SLO D)
(SG mit TC Blau-Weil3 Soest)
Mdcker, Jan Hendrik
Knepper, Timo
Biermann, Christoph
Lukac, lvan (CRO D)
Mues, Marc

Gotze, Uwe

Buschhoff, Sebastian
Meusel, Sascha

(SG mit TV Erwitte 1951)
lliner, Carsten

Grafe, Heiko

Volz, Thomas

Vogel, Oliver

(SG mit SpVg Mohnesee e.V.)
Holzdeppe, Jens
Schirmann, Bernd
Bertelsmeier, Jorn
Meschede, Timo
Holzdeppe, Guido

Bast, Harald

Tonnis, Patrick

Allhoff, Hathumar

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
16990907
17953363

17900666
17800358
18100925
18156280
16700667
16301256
18100546
17801602

16700560
17500578
18400729
18200368

17100493
16201223
18251369
18200355
16700393
16000570
18300979
17300658

LK
LK8,3
LK8,8

LK9,3

LK9,8

LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,7
LK13,1
LK14,0
LK14,3

LK16,0
LK16,8
LK18,3
LK19,2

LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
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